GLORIOUS YEARS

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOGQ

BUS ROUTE BOOKLET

— > FROMO1J <




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
SHRADHAPURI PHASE II

Delhi Dehradun (Bypass Road), NH-58, Meerut

ROUTE NO -1

FROM 01 JULY 2024
ROHTA ROAD TO MPS SHRADHAPURI PHASE 1i

Transport Incharge
MPS Shradhapuri Phase Il : 7906340497

PICK UP POINT | TIME__| _RATES

ROHTA ROAD 06:05 AM 1400
VAISHNODHAM 06:10 AM 1200
SAINIK VIHAR 06:15 AM 1200
KINGS PARK 06:20 AM 1200
TIRTH KUNJ 06:25 AM 1200
BS ENCLAVE 06:30 AM 1200
NEW DREAM CITY 06:35 AM 1200
DC ENCLAVE 06:45 AM 1200
GANPATI VIHAR 06:55 AM 1200
EUROPEAN ESTATE 07:05 AM 1200




MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL
SHRADHAPURI PHASE II

Delhi Dehradun (Bypass Road), NH-58, Meerut

ROUTE NO -2

FROM 01 JULY 2024
GOVIND PURI TO MPS SHRADHAPURI PH-II

Transport Incharge
MPS Shradhapuri Phase Il : 7906340497

PICK UP POINT | TIME__| _RATES

GOVIND PURI 06:20 AM 1000
T SATISH CHOWK 06:25 AM 1000
RAM NAGAR 06:30 AM 1000
DEFENCE ENCLAVE 06:35 AM 1000
NEW SAINIK COLONY 06:45 AM 1000
BADRISH PURAM 06:50 AM 1000
SILVER CITY 07:00 AM 1000
SHOBHAPUR 07:10 AM 1400




to greater heights...

GLORIOUS YEARS

MEERUT PUBLIC SCHOOL GROUP

MPSFG, West End Road
Estd. 1992

1] LLLL
mElH-ﬂiﬂ my

|gl| ull_ “l "l !
S & __\"
= 1 (]

MPS, Ved Vyas Puri MPS Shradhapuri Phase-II
Estd. 2016 Estd. 2023




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

